## 2023 TOP POPCORN Family Recognition Program

## **Program Guidelines:**

- \* This is the only prize program offered by Buffalo Trace Council to Scouts that you may combine dollar amounts for a prize
- \* Two or more youth family members in the same household selling popcorn in any unit in Buffalo Trace Council can qualify \$2,000 minimum combined sales to qualify
- \* Popcorn Chair OR Parent MUST submit this form to Eykamp Scout Center by January 5, 2024 via email to john.harding@scouting.org

Family Last Name		Total Family Dollars \$	
City, State, Zip			
Email			Phone
Scout's Name		Unit_	
	Scout's Sales \$		
Scout's Name		Unit	
	Scout's Sales \$		
Scout's Name		Unit_	
	Scout's Sales \$_		
Scout's Name		Unit_	
	Scout's Sales \$		
Unit Popcorn Chair Si	gnature		
Council Ap	proved		

## EMAIL COMPLETED FORM BY JANUARY 5, 2024 to john.harding@scouting.org